


Edamame Beans (v) £3.75
Miso Soup (v) £3.25

Gyoza 6pcs £5.99

Vegetable / Chicken

Takoyaki £6.99
Chicken Yakitori  £7.50
Chicken Karaage £8.50
Tempura Prawns £10.50
Veg Tempura (v)  £9.70
Ebi Fry £7.99

Nazu Miso (v) £9.50

Includesyour choice of meat and a fresh variety

of veg & sides.

Shabu Shabu:
Pork

Beef

Wagyu

Sukiyaki

Beef
Wagyu

£44.99
£54.99
£65.99

£34.99
£45.99

Wagyu
Yakitori
Prawn

Spicy Chicken

Blue Fin
Yellowtail
Salmon
Butterfish

Eel

Spicy Tuna
Salmon Avocado
Soft Shell Crab
Kudasai Roll

Eel Avocado
Chirashi Roll
Vegetarian

Negitoro

£11.99
£5.99
£6.50

£6.25

£9.50/£9.99
£6.50/ £6.99
£5.99 [ £6.49
£6.50/ £6.99

£5.50 [ £5.99

£10.50
£9.50
£11.99
£10.99
£8.99
£9.99
£7.99

£9.99



Salmon Set 18pcs £18.99

Tuna Set 18pcs £24.99

Small Bento £16

Includes: 4pc Maki roll, 3pc nigiri, 3pc Sashimi,
Salad, Miso Soup

Large Bento £20

Includes: 8pc Maki roll, 4pc nigiri, 3pc Sashimi,
1pc Temaki, Salad, Miso Soup

9pcs Sashimi Omakase  £22.99

15pcs Sashimi Omakase  £25.99

*Comes with pickles, salad & steamed rice

Tofu Curry Rice (v) £10.99
Chicken Katsu Curry £11.99
Prawn Katsu Curry £11.99
Tempura Don £12.75
Salmon Don £13.49
Unagi Don £12.99

Tonkatsudon £12.50

Butadon £12.50
Beef Rice Bowl £14.99

Wagyu Beef Teriyaki £21.99

Rice Bowl
Salmon Teriyaki £13.99
Plain / Sushi Rice £2.99

Includes: Rice, Choice of veg/chicken, fish
salad, Gyoza, Sushi, pickles, miso soup

Small Bento £16

Large Bento £20

Green tea cup / Pot £1.99 / £3.49

Coke / Zero £1.99
Lemonade / Zero £1.99
Water still / sparkling £1.99
Calpis Soda £2.49
Flavoured Soju £8.99
House / Flavoured £8.99 /
Sake £10.99



