

Starters

Edamame Beans (1	7) £3.75	Wagyu	£11.99
Miso Soup (v)	£3.25	Yakitori	£5.99
Gyoza 6pcs Vegetable / Chicken	£5.99	Prawn	£6.50
Takoyaki	£6.99	Spicy Chicken	£6.25
Chicken Yakitori	£7.50	Nigiri / Sashi	mi
Chicken Karaage	£8.50	Blue Fin	£9.50 / £9.99
Tempura Prawns	£10.50	Yellowtail	£6.50 / £6.99
Veg Tempura (v)	£9.70	Salmon	£5.99 / £6.49
Ebi Fry	£7.99	Butterfish	£6.50 / £6.99
Nazu Miso (v)	£9.50	Eel	£5.50 / £5.99

Japanese Hotpot

Includes your choice of n	neat and a fresh variety
of veg & sides.	

Shabu Shabu:

Pork	£44.99
Beef	£54.99
Wagyu	£65.99
Sukiyaki	
Sukiyaki Beef	£34.99

Maki rolls

Bao Buns

Spicy Tuna	£10.50
Salmon Avocado	£9.50
Soft Shell Crab	£11.99
Kudasai Roll	£10.99
Eel Avocado	£8.99
Chirashi Roll	£9.99
Vegetarian	£7.99
Negitoro	£9.99

Sushi set menu

Tofu Curry Rice (v)

Chicken Katsu Curry

Prawn Katsu Curry

Tempura Don

Salmon Don

Unagi Don

Tonkatsudon

Salmon Set 18pcs	£18.99	Butadon £12.50	
Tuna Set 18pcs	£24.99	Beef Rice Bowl £14.99	
Sushi Bento Box		Wagyu Beef Teriyaki £21.99 Rice Bowl	
Small Bento	£16	Salmon Teriyaki £13.99	
Includes: 4pc Maki roll, 3pc nigiri, 3pc Salad, Miso Soup	Sashimi,	Plain / Sushi Rice £2.99	
Large Bento	£20		
Includes: 8pc Maki roll, 4pc nigiri, 3pc 1pc Temaki, Salad, Miso Soup	Sashimi,	Bento box Omakase	
		Includes: Rice, Choice of veg/chicken, fish salad, Gyoza, Sushi, pickles, miso soup	
Omakase		Small Bento £16	
9pcs Sashimi Omakase	£22.99	Large Bento £20	
15pcs Sashimi Omakase	£25.99	Drinks	
Rice Dishes/Donl	buri	Green tea cup / Pot £1.99 / £3.49	
*Comes with pickles, salad & stee	amed rice	Coke / Zero £1.99	

Lemonade / Zero

Calpis Soda

Sake

Flavoured Soju

House / Flavoured

Water still / sparkling

£1.99

£1.99

£2.49

£8.99

£8.99/

£10.99

£10.99

£11.99

£11.99

£12.75

£13.49

£12.99

£12.50